ZenPure
Z
e
n
P
u
r
e

Your Local Distributor:
Virgin Polypropylene Housing
Virgin Polypropylene Ordering Guide
Filter
Nominal Length A B
10" 165mm (6.5in") 354mm (13.9")
20" 165mm (6.5in") 603mm (23.7")
Housing
Construction
Material Configuration Cartridge
Code
Housing
Length
Vent / Drain
Connections
Body
Style
Inlet / Outlet
Connections
O-Ring
Materials
PH = Plastic
Housing
V = Virgin PP
01 = 1 Round
0 = 2-222
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
P = ¼” FNPT
T = T
Line
G = 3/4” FNPT *
H = 1” FNPT **
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
Example – 10”, Virgin Polypro Housing, with 2-222 EPDM O-Rings and 1” FNPT inlet and outlet connections would be PHV01010PTHE
* 10” Length Only  ** 20 and 30” Length Only
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.04
0.05
0 5 10 15 20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
PureFlo Virgin PP Housing
GPM